prospectus, letter of offer, etc. 

Name of Listed Entity Mangalam Global Enterprise Limited 

Mode of Fund Raising Preferential Issue 

Date of Raising Funds 5th December, 2020 (Trading Approval Letter dated 21" December, 2020 
from NSE\ 

Amount Raised Rs. 4,20,00,000/- (Rupees Four Crore Twenty Lakh Only) 

Report filed for Quarter ended 31" December, 2020 

Monitoring Agency Not Applicable 

Monitoring Agency Name, if Applicable Not Applicable 

Is there a Deviation/Variation in use of funds raised No 

If yes, whether the same is pursuant to change in terms of a Not Applicable